RAILTEL CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED 

(A Government of India Enterprise) 
EASTERN REGION 

3rd Floor, Chatterjee International Centre, 33A 
Jawaharlal Nehru Road, 

Kolkata – 700 071. 

Phone (033)44041499 FAX : (033)44041490 

Cost of Tender Document (Including VAT): Rs. 3150 (Rupees Three Thousand One Hundred Fifty only) 

COPY NO. :: ISSUED TO 

Tender Notice 

RAILTEL CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED 

3rd Floor, Chatterjee International Centre, 
33A Jawaharlal Nehru Road, Kolkata – 700 071 

Phone (033)44041499 FAX: (033)44041490  

Tender No.: RailTel/Tender/LT/ER/HQ/2016-17/940                                            Dt.

[...]

and ADSL Model with Wi-Fi at different AEN & PWI units of KGP Division for implementation of TMS by 

RailTel Corporation of India Ltd., Eastern Region” 

Tender documents containing Schedule of Requirements, Instructions to Tenderers, Tender conditions and 

Technical Specifications are enclosed. 

a) Estimated cost of the work 
Rs. 25,23,072/- (Rs Twenty-Five Lakh Twenty-Three 

Thousand and Seventy-Two Only) 

b) Earnest Money Deposit Rs. 50,500/- (Rs Fifty Thousand Five Hundred Only) 

c) Cost of tender Document Rs.3150/- (inclusive of VAT) 

d) Receipt of Tender document Up to 15:00 hrs on 09.05.2016 

e) Opening of Tender Document at 15:30 hrs on 09.05.2016 

f) Validity of offer 60 days (from the date of opening of Tender)

[...]

Commissioning of IPDSLAM, L2 Switches, E1 to Ethernet Converter and ADSL Model with 

Wi-Fi at different AEN & PWI units of KGP Division for implementation of TMS by RailTel 

Corporation of India Ltd., Eastern Region” 

5. EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT (EMD): 

i. Earnest money of Rs. 50,500/- (Rupees Fifty Thousand Five hundred only) is to be 

submitted along with the tender and should be in the form of Demand Draft drawn from 

any Nationalized/scheduled bank in favour of “RailTel Corporation of India Limited” 

payable at Kolkata. The Demand Draft should be valid for 2 months from the date of